
Qualifying LMP2
4 Hours of Dubai

Sector Analysis

Asian Le Mans Series

Crossing the pit laneB

Lap Time Elapsed T. Spd

Session BestPersonal Best

Sector 1Sector 2 Sector 3D Lap Time Elapsed T. SpdSector 1Sector 2 Sector 3D

Invalidated LapLap under Red Flag

Oreca 07 - GibsonDKR Engineering

3
2.Griffin PEEBLES

1.Alexander MATTSCHULL 3.Mathias BECHE LMP2

2:33.514 1 2:33.51434.68948.8451:09.980 197.11

1:54.201 2 4:27.71532.06044.16837.973 243.21

1:52.442 3 6:20.15732.30543.94136.196 255.91

2:00.407 4 8:20.56430.97847.35542.074 223.11

1:49.921 5 10:10.48530.40343.47336.045 272.01

1:49.931 6 12:00.41630.41843.52835.985 271.41

1:57.151 7 13:57.56731.25949.42736.465 186.91

1:50.187 8 15:47.75430.46443.70336.020 276.21

Oreca 07 - GibsonCrowdstrike Racing by APR

4
2.Malthe JAKOBSEN

1.George KURTZ 3.Louis DELETRAZ LMP2

2:08.176 1 2:08.17632.48347.62948.064 241.61

1:52.113 2 4:00.28930.27844.11337.722 270.01

1:49.333 3 5:49.62230.37643.35235.605 283.51

1:50.395 4 7:40.01730.35944.41035.626 281.21

1:53.074 5 9:33.09131.66345.47535.936 254.71

1:54.858 6 11:27.94932.13946.66836.051 264.11

1:50.986 7 13:18.93530.76743.88236.337 280.51

1:50.960 8 15:09.89530.69244.31035.958 282.01

Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports

5
2.Gregoire SAUCY

1.Giorgio RODA 3.Mikkel JENSEN LMP2

2:09.847 1 2:09.84732.13046.85450.863 230.81

1:59.974 2 4:09.82133.75049.29236.932 255.91

1:48.283 3 5:58.10429.78942.81435.680 279.11

1:47.996 4 7:46.10029.85142.76435.381 279.11

1:53.289 5 9:39.38933.00844.86035.421 287.21

1:53.053 6 11:32.44234.15743.04035.856 276.91

B1:54.316 7 13:26.75835.64643.11535.555 284.21

Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports

6
2.Benjamin HANLEY

1.Phil FAYER 3.Paul DI RESTA LMP2

2:27.602 1 2:27.60234.31150.5301:02.761 220.41

1:57.968 2 4:25.57035.30045.22137.447 266.01

1:49.725 3 6:15.29530.15443.56836.003 279.81

1:49.013 4 8:04.30830.20943.35735.447 285.01

1:49.167 5 9:53.47530.30643.33535.526 285.01

1:56.312 6 11:49.78731.05149.04036.221 279.81

1:49.907 7 13:39.69430.26043.65035.997 285.71

B1:57.006 8 15:36.70036.96544.05335.988 269.31

Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing

20
2.Matthias KAISER

1.John FALB 3.Sami MEGUETOUNIF LMP2

2:12.987 1 2:12.98736.17449.88546.928 214.71

1:59.192 2 4:12.17930.63450.36538.193 192.51

1:49.346 3 6:01.52530.18943.80535.352 274.81

1:49.316 4 7:50.84130.39743.56935.350 278.41

1:49.570 5 9:40.41130.35343.59535.622 278.41

1:57.073 6 11:37.48430.87049.62636.577 236.81

1:50.857 7 13:28.34130.94343.88436.030 276.21

1:50.699 8 15:19.04030.70644.20735.786 277.61

Oreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition

22
2.Jonas RIED

1.Stefan AUST 3.Felipe LASER LMP2

2:35.158 1 2:35.15832.16850.2021:12.788 197.41

1:53.860 2 4:29.01832.56544.48136.814 251.21

1:51.104 3 6:20.12230.70843.81536.581 276.91

1:50.471 4 8:10.59330.66043.76336.048 283.51

1:50.193 5 10:00.78630.69843.74835.747 276.91

1:50.947 6 11:51.73331.02143.88636.040 282.01

1:52.972 7 13:44.70532.46144.23736.274 279.11

B1:59.586 8 15:44.29137.79545.33636.455 282.01

Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing

25
2.Enzo TRULLI

1.Michael JENSEN 3.Tom DILLMANN LMP2

2:03.820 1 2:03.82031.45446.55045.816 235.81

1:50.453 2 3:54.27330.24343.76836.442 273.41

1:49.904 3 5:44.17730.75943.29635.849 279.81

1:49.479 4 7:33.65630.47943.43835.562 276.21

1:56.353 5 9:30.00936.92143.72335.709 282.01

1:50.053 6 11:20.06230.77243.57835.703 282.71

1:56.021 7 13:16.08335.29644.45136.274 276.91

B1:55.989 8 15:12.07236.30043.80335.886 276.91

Oreca 07 - GibsonRD Limited

30
2.James ALLEN

1.James SWEETNAM 3.Tristan VAUTIER LMP2

3:15.681 1 3:15.68134.06552.1801:49.436 199.31

1:58.167 2 5:13.84831.70646.22740.234 248.81

1:54.123 3 7:07.97131.33044.78438.009 266.71

1:53.598 4 9:01.56931.04444.86037.694 264.11

1:52.522 5 10:54.09130.75444.39037.378 278.41

1:53.499 6 12:47.59031.46744.61437.418 274.11

1:53.660 7 14:41.25031.27545.22237.163 271.41

1:52.668 8 16:33.91830.96244.55937.147 270.71

Oreca 07 - GibsonInter Europol Competition

43
2.Nolan SIEGEL

1.Georgios KOLOVOS 3.Bijoy GARG LMP2

2:10.628 1 2:10.62831.86947.53251.227 207.31

1:50.656 2 4:01.28430.09844.04636.512 262.81

1:52.802 3 5:54.08632.92043.73336.149 279.81

1:49.449 4 7:43.53530.31943.69335.437 278.41

1:50.124 5 9:33.65930.80043.74235.582 284.21

2:00.555 6 11:34.21432.79144.81742.947 255.91

1:58.928 7 13:33.14230.76744.84743.314 270.01

B2:07.959 8 15:41.10138.34650.97438.639 191.21

Oreca 07 - GibsonARC Bratislava

44
2.Yann EHRLACHER

1.Miro KONOPKA 3.Matthieu VAXIVIERE LMP2

3:20.386 1 3:20.38632.69851.2681:56.420 216.41

1:53.753 2 5:14.13931.48244.81037.461 266.01

2:02.607 3 7:16.74632.69249.00440.911 252.31

1:52.943 4 9:09.68930.88445.24436.815 280.51

1:52.906 5 11:02.59530.90844.81237.186 263.41
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1:52.517 6 12:55.11230.88744.33137.299 279.81

1:51.957 7 14:47.06930.90544.35136.701 269.31

1:51.875 8 16:38.94430.87844.66836.329 277.61

Oreca 07 - GibsonPonos Racing

45
2.Kei COZZOLINO

1.Yorikatsu TSUJIKO 3.Marino SATO LMP2

2:30.920 1 2:30.92035.01449.9891:05.917 220.41

1:55.632 2 4:26.55232.35444.36738.911 256.51

1:50.508 3 6:17.06030.58643.91136.011 278.41

1:50.932 4 8:07.99230.89243.93836.102 283.51

1:55.750 5 10:03.74231.47546.97037.305 277.61

1:53.533 6 11:57.27531.82845.10336.602 276.21

B2:01.053 7 13:58.32838.23746.05636.760 252.31

Oreca 07 - GibsonCetilar Racing

47
2.Charles MILESI

1.Roberto LACORTE 3.Antonio FUOCO LMP2

3:46.087 1 3:46.08734.10249.0742:22.911 216.41

1:55.388 2 5:41.47530.59646.56838.224 213.91

1:49.413 3 7:30.88830.19543.36935.849 271.41

1:51.557 4 9:22.44531.16444.49535.898 237.41

1:49.832 5 11:12.27730.52743.38235.923 278.41

1:49.514 6 13:01.79130.46543.17935.870 276.91

1:49.962 7 14:51.75330.58643.34636.030 281.21

1:51.058 8 16:42.81130.73744.00736.314 283.51

Oreca 07 - GibsonHigh Class Racing

49
2.Gustavo MENEZES

1.Jens Reno MOLLER 3.Theodor JENSEN LMP2

2:24.076 1 2:24.07633.17148.4681:02.437 204.91

1:49.865 2 4:13.94130.33743.13136.397 274.81

1:48.531 3 6:02.47230.10542.99535.431 283.51

2:22.568 4 8:25.04046.1091:00.46535.994 198.91

1:53.200 5 10:18.24033.44343.95935.798 282.71

1:49.618 6 12:07.85830.45643.35435.808 283.51

1:50.144 7 13:58.00230.60643.77435.764 285.01

B2:19.576 8 16:17.57839.49556.23643.845 179.41

Oreca 07 - GibsonNielsen Racing

64
2.Cem BOLUKBASI

1.Kriton LENTOUDIS 3.Alex QUINN LMP2

2:35.872 1 2:35.87232.11850.0791:13.675 183.41

1:53.866 2 4:29.73831.21944.83337.814 264.71

1:51.754 3 6:21.49230.76843.82337.163 270.71

1:52.000 4 8:13.49230.73944.35436.907 276.21

1:52.178 5 10:05.67031.12944.38636.663 276.91

1:53.250 6 11:58.92031.28144.95937.010 273.41

1:54.349 7 13:53.26931.75845.01937.572 281.21

1:53.438 8 15:46.70731.42144.79837.219 282.01

Oreca 07 - GibsonVector Sport RLR

70
2.Vladislav LOMKO

1.Daniel SCHNEIDER 3.Jacob ABEL LMP2

3:03.712 1 3:03.71234.61053.7271:35.375 168.71

1:57.551 2 5:01.26332.32845.46639.757 250.61

1:52.700 3 6:53.96331.01444.65437.032 276.91

1:52.041 4 8:46.00431.14844.01536.878 276.91

1:52.050 5 10:38.05430.93744.44636.667 280.51

1:51.807 6 12:29.86130.93244.15636.719 277.61

1:51.558 7 14:21.41930.85144.24436.463 276.91

B2:00.936 8 16:22.35539.81444.44336.679 271.41

Oreca 07 - GibsonProton Competition

88
2.Horst Felix FELBERMAYR

1.Horst FELBERMAYR JR 3.Lorenzo FLUXA LMP2

2:28.997 1 2:28.99735.29047.1151:06.592 242.71

1:52.058 2 4:21.05530.76644.68136.611 272.71

1:49.701 3 6:10.75630.38743.35435.960 282.71

1:49.321 4 8:00.07730.43443.23735.650 276.91

1:52.222 5 9:52.29931.61844.75035.854 281.21

1:50.237 6 11:42.53630.59243.79835.847 277.61

1:56.000 7 13:38.53631.16748.00136.832 236.81

1:50.451 8 15:28.98730.53543.81236.104 279.11
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